

# Hazelnut Gianduja Drinking Chocolate

## Ingredients:

Cocoa Mass, Sugar, **HAZELNUTS**, Cocoa Butter, Whole **MILK** Powder, Skimmed **MILK** Powder, **SOYA** Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Vanilla, Sea Salt

Allergens highlighted in **BOLD**.

-

All of our products are produced in a kitchen which handles milk, nuts, gluten, soya, peanuts, sesame, egg, & lupin, and therefore cannot be guaranteed to be free of traces of these allergens.